
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/10; Name= MORTGAGE
INVESTORS CORPORATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201210030003
79330

10/03/2012
03:40:32

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN
PLANET
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20080918000
370040

201210150003
94490

10/15/2012
11:10:11

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20020613000
280770

201210290004
15140

10/29/2012
03:12:41

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES CARLISLE
JEFFERY K

Instr
#:20040310000
123620

201210250004
10680

10/25/2012
02:01:40

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE NICKELSON
JOSEPH B

37 123 Lot#:53
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

201210050003
83150

10/05/2012
02:09:47

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON
SARAH

20 111 Lot#:30
Book:20
Pg:111
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
3RD ADDITION

201210150003
95890

10/15/2012
01:57:11

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH
VASHONE L

31 51 Lot#:36
Book:31 Pg:51
Sub:PARK
FOREST
VILLAGE
FINAL PLAT


