Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/10; Name= MORTGAGE INVESTORS CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201210030003 79330	10/03/2012 03:40:32	MORTGAGE INVESTORS CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREEN PLANET SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20080918000 370040	·
201210150003 94490	10/15/2012 11:10:11	MORTGAGE INVESTORS CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20020613000 280770	
201210290004 15140	10/29/2012 03:12:41	MORTGAGE INVESTORS CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	CARLISLE JEFFERY K					Instr #:20040310000 123620	
201210250004 10680	10/25/2012 02:01:40	MORTGAGE INVESTORS CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NICKELSON JOSEPH B			37	123		Lot#:53 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE
201210050003 83150	10/05/2012 02:09:47	MORTGAGE INVESTORS CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON SARAH			20	111		Lot#:30 Book:20 Pg:111 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 3RD ADDITION
201210150003 95890	10/15/2012 01:57:11	MORTGAGE INVESTORS CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH VASHONE L			31	51		Lot#:36 Book:31 Pg:51 Sub:PARK FOREST VILLAGE FINAL PLAT